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Region 6
Chris Smith
ChristopherD.Smith@ky.gov
606-216-3622

Region 7
Katie Ross
Katie.Ross@ky.gov
502-892-9016

Region 4
Crystal Moore
Crystal.Moore@ky.gov
502-330-4223

Region 1
Lucy Campbell
Lucy.Campbell@ky.gov
502-229-9385

Region 3
Regina Jones
Regina.Jones@ky.gov
502-229-8325 

Region 8
Tracy Kielman
TracyD.Kielman@ky.gov
606-291-9305

Region 10
Lana Stewart
Lana.Stewart@ky.gov
859-230-1338 

Region 5
Nikki Kratz
Nikki.Kratz@ky.gov
502-330-5335

Region 9
Shelley Davis
Shelley.Davis@ky.gov 
502-234-4213

Region 2
Emma Carter
Emma.Carter@ky.gov
502-229-3335

Kentucky Immunization 
Branch

Field Representatives
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